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OM3 MULTIMODE PATCHCORD
GGM DP4CC3M

FEATURES

Fibre optic category  : �	� Multi mode 50/125

Category  : �	� OM3

Fibre count  : �	� 2

Shield type  : �	� Duplex

Length  : �	� 3 m

Connector A  : �	� SC duplex

Connector B  : �	� SC duplex

APC-version connection 1  : �	� No

APC-version connection 2  : �	� No

Jacket colour  : �	� Turquoise

Boot  : �	� Put-on

Fire retardant  : �	� acc. EN 50265-2-1

PART NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM DP4CC3M	 Multimode OM3 duplex aqua patchcord, SC/PC to SC/PC 3M

Multimodeduplex
aqua 
SC/PC to SC/PC 3M


